1 https://www.eijlander.nl/led-driver-72-143v-700ma-100w-ip67-behuizing.html 31-01-2026
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
LED DRIVER 72-143V/700MA 100W IP67 BEHUIZING € 38,50
Excl. BTW: € 31,82
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving
Features
• Universal input
• Plastic enclosure IP67
• Overload protection, current limiting, auto recovery
• Protections: short circuit/over load/over voltage
• Protection Class 2
• Fixed output current
Technical Specifications
Input Voltage: 90...264V AC (47...63Hz)
127...370V DC
Input Inrush Current, Max.: 75A
Withstand Voltage (I/P-O/P): 3000V AC
Operating Temperature: -25...+50°C
Weight: 610g
2 https://www.eijlander.nl/led-driver-72-143v-700ma-100w-ip67-behuizing.html 31-01-2026
I/P = Input, O/P = Output
Part Nr. UA IA PA DIA URN h
 [V] [mA] [W] [%] [Vp-p] [%]
LPC-100-350 143...286 350 100,1 5 1,5 90
LPC-100-500 100...200 500 100 5 1,5 90
LPC-100-700 72...143 700 100,1 5 1 90
LPC-100-1050 48...96 1050 100,8 5 1 90
LPC-100-1400 36...72 1400 100,8 5 1 89,5
LPC-100-1750 29...58 1750 101,5 5 1 89,5
LPC-100-2100 24...48 2100 100,8 5 1 89
UA = Output Voltage, IA = Output Current Range, PA = Output Power, DIA = Output Current Tolerance, URN = Ripple &
Noise, h = Typ. Efficiency
Note
Devices only for use in equipment with another primary purpose such as photocopiers, overhead projectors and slide
projectors or for scale illumination or indication purposes.
Suitable for indoor use and outdoor use without direct sunlight exposure. Please avoid immerse in the water over 30
minutes.
Productinformatie
Artikelnummer LPC100700
Merk MEANWELL
3 https://www.eijlander.nl/led-driver-72-143v-700ma-100w-ip67-behuizing.html 31-01-2026